Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham Club Championships 2016

Shooting the Albion Round

Gents Recurve

Gents Longbow

Peter Brook
John Ferrier
Paul Rushton
Joe Denby

Trevor West
Pete Titterton
lan Mycroft

Stewart Atkinson

Shooting the Windsor Round

Ladies Recurve

Jnr Recurve

Gents Recurve

Gents Barebow

Gents Longbow

Lauren Jennings
Joanne Pickard
Michelle Barrie

Callum Oates

Jamie Barson
Martin Andrews
Paul Johnson
Roy Marsh

Andy Oates
Chris Stafford

Tony Jones
Phil Marsh

107
107
91
83

96
74
69
75

69
58
35

108

107
96
73
72

91
9

102
68

29
30

A OoOToN

N Wb

34

37
14
9
5

19

15
3

687
685
511
412

496
322
301
299

279
222
143

752

781
506
335
297

621
29

530
288

(Retired)

Steve Copley and Geoff Turner also entered but were unable to attend.

The weather was warm and sunny for the most part and the odd (very) short shower.

Special mentions are due to
All the members of Chantry Bowmen who made up the field party and then shot in the bow.
Colin Hope who marked the field ready for us and much more..
Noel Lawrence for taking the responsibility of field captain, judge and Lord Patron.

There should have been more of us there. Far too many Club members missed a very good day.

From compiling the results sheet it is encouraging to see that most archers who shot last year have improved
on their scores. Even the ones who complained about how badly they were shooting.



