## Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham Club Championships 2016

## Shooting the Albion Round

Gents Recurve	Peter Brook John Ferrier Paul Rushton	107 107 91	29 30 16	687 685 511	
	Joe Denby	83	7	412	
Gents Longbow	Trevor West	96	12	496	
_	Pete Titterton	74	6	322	
	Ian Mycroft	69	5	301	
	Stewart Atkinson	75	4	299	
Shooting the Windsor Round					
Ladies Recurve	Lauren Jennings	69	4	279	
	Joanne Pickard	58	3	222	
	Michelle Barrie	35	2	143	
Jnr Recurve	Callum Oates	108	34	752	
Gents Recurve	Jamie Barson	107	37	781	
	Martin Andrews	96	14	506	
	Paul Johnson	73	9	335	
	Roy Marsh	72	5	297	
Gents Barebow	Andy Oates	91	19	621	
	Chris Stafford	9	-	29	(Retired)
Gents Longbow	Tony Jones	102	15	530	
	Phil Marsh	68	3	288	

Steve Copley and Geoff Turner also entered but were unable to attend.

.

The weather was warm and sunny for the most part and the odd (very) short shower.

## Special mentions are due to

All the members of Chantry Bowmen who made up the field party and then shot in the bow.

Colin Hope who marked the field ready for us and much more..

Noel Lawrence for taking the responsibility of field captain, judge and Lord Patron.

There should have been more of us there. Far too many Club members missed a very good day.

From compiling the results sheet it is encouraging to see that most archers who shot last year have improved on their scores. Even the ones who complained about how badly they were shooting.